
Name First Name Last Name E-mail Phone Organization Title

Al Phister Al Phister westernwildscapes@gmail.com 970-985-5764 Geothermal Greenhouse Partnership, Inc. & Pagosa Pickleball ClubGGP President & PPC Vice-President

Ashley Wilson Ashley Wilson ashley@riseaboveviolence.org 970-264-1129 Rise Above Violence Outreach & Evaluation Coordinator

Barbara SwindlehurstBarbara Swindlehurst barbara@exitrealtypagosa.com 970-731-1184 Habitat for Humanity Secretary

Briggen Wrinkle Briggen Wrinkle director@swcommunityfoundation.org 970-375-5807 officeCommunity Foundation serving SW Colorado Executive Director

Carmen Hubbs Carmen Hubbs carmen@riseaboveviolence.org 970-264-1129 Rise Above Violence Director

Carol Koegel Carol Koegel ogiinc.ck@gmail.com 970-903-7294 Archuleta Housing Corporation & Aspen House

Charlotte Jones Charlotte Jones vets4vets@gmail.com 970-799-8387 or 970-903-9690Vets for Vets

Cindi Galabota Cindi Galabota cindi@pagosalibrary.org 9702642209 Ruby Sisson Library & Library Foundation Development Officer

Danyelle LeentjesDanyelle Leentjes admdir@chimneyrockco.org 970-264-2287 Chimney Rock Director

Eddie Abbott Eddie Abbott william.abbott1957@gmail.com 281-787-4619 Seeds of Learning Board Member

Emma Harmon Emma Harmon eharmon@sjbpublichealth.org 970-335-2007 San Juan Basin Public Health Safe Care Provider

Frank Zellner Frank Zellner circlez15@gmail.com 970-264-2872 Pagosa Springs History Museum

Gabrielle Dorr Gabrielle Dorr gabrielle.o.dorr@gmail.com 562-233-5171 Super Girl Marketing Marketing Consultant, Video Producer, Editor

Gary Hedgecock Gary Hedgecock garyhedgecock@gmail.com 970-946-6670 Pagosa Innovation Center Director

Gwen Bartley Gwen Bartley gwenbartley@live.com 713-201-2467 Loaves and Fishes Vice-President

Janis Johnson Janis Johnson janis825@gmail.com 970-485-0572 Community Foundation serving SW Colorado

Joanne Whitney Joanne Whitney joanne.php@gmail.com 970-398-1388 Pagosa Housing Partners

Jodi Scarpa Jodi Scarpa jodi.scarpa@psmedicalcenter.org (970) 799-0300 Pagosa Springs Medical Center Foundation & Community Development Corporation

Jonathan Jenkins Jonathan Jenkins jjenkins@axishealthsystem.org 970-403-9120 AXIS Community Health Worker

Julie Goodman Julie Goodman jgoodman@sjbpublichealth.org 970-335-2041 San Juan Basin Public Health Safe Care Supervisor

Kate Simmons Kate Simmons kate@aspenhousepagosa.org 719-314-7383 Aspen House Fundraising Manager

Keith Bruno Keith Bruno kbruno@audubon.org 503-7298196 Rockies Audubon & Geothermal Greenhouse Partnership, Inc. SW CO Community Naturalist

Kristi Smith Kristi Smith development@aspirepagosa.org 970-422-2631 Aspire Medical & Educational Services Developmental Coordinator

Lori Henricksen Lori Henricksen director@habitatarchuleta.org (970) 640-2517 Director

Lynne Vickerstaff Lynne Vickerstaff lynne@lynnevickerstaff.com 970-264-1661 Pagosa Housing Partners Executive Director

Marcy Mitchell Marcy Mitchell director@aspirepagosa.org 970-903-3606 Aspire Medical Executive Director

Mary Jo CoulehanMary Jo Coulehan director@pagosachamber.com 970-264-2360 Pagosa Springs Area Chamber of Commerce Executive Director

Nan Crouse Nan Crouse nancrouse@centurytel.net Loaves and Fishes

Neil Umali Neil Umali archuletasalvationarmy@gmail.com 702-556-5649 Justice Ministries & Salvation Army Director & Board Member

Nicole Holt Nicole Holt nicole.ArchHouse@gmail.com 970-279-3066 Archuleta Housing Corp & Archuleta Housing for the Elderly ::: Archuleta Housing Corp.Executive Director ::: Executive Director

Phyllis Webb Phyllis Webb phyllis.k.webb@gmail.com 505-695-0366 Chimney Rock Interpretative Association CRIA Board of Trustees Secretary

Royce Gomez Royce Gomez royceg40@gmail.com 719-684-4676 Coaching With Royce Marketer / CEO

Sally High Sally High ggp@pagosagreen.org 970-799-1693 Geothermal Greenhouse Partnership, Inc.  Treasurer

Sandy Cepon Sandy Cepon hsadmin@humanesociety.biz 970-264-5549 Humane Society of Pagosa Springs Administrator Assistant

Sara Ward Sara Ward wards5971@gmail.com Archuleta Housing Corporation

Tracy Pope Tracy Pope tracy@swcommunityfoundatoin.org 970-375-5807 The Community Foundation serving SW Colorado Administrator

Ursala Hudson Ursala Hudson ursalarose@gmail.com 970 946 6204 Pagosa Peak Open School President of the Board


